DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
FAIRDEAL BUILDERS LTD

FAIRDEAL ENGINEERS LIMITED

FAIRDEAL PROPERTY & FINANCIAL
SERVICES LTD

FAIRFACSIMILES LIMITED

FAIRFAX CLOSE (CAVERSHAM) RESIDENTS
LIMITED

FAIRFAX GROUP LIMITED

FAIRFAX GROUP LIMITED

FAIRFAX HOUSE LIMITED

FAIRFIELD FUN FACTORY LIMITED
FAIRFIELD GARDENS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FAIRFIELD PARK (MURTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FAIRFIELD PARK (MURTON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FAIR FOODS LIMITED

FAIR FOODS LIMITED

FAIRGRANGE ENGINEERING LTD

FAIRHAVEN COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FAIRHAVEN UNDER 5°S CENTRE LIMITED
FAIRHAVEN UNDER 5°S CENTRE LIMITED
FAIRHOLD HOMES INVESTMENT (NO.18)
LIMITED

FAIRHURST INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FAIRLAND CONSULTING LTD

FAIRLAWN DEVELOPMENTS (UK) LIMITED
FAIRLAWNS HOVE LIMITED

FAIRLIGHT GARAGE LIMITED

FAIRMEAD & HAVEN RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

FAIRMEAD ESTATES LIMITED

FAIRMILE COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FAIRMITRE LIMITED

FAIRMOOR PROPERTIES LTD

FAIR MUSIC LIMITED

FAIROAKS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FAIROFFER LIMITED

FAIROPTIONS LIMITED

FAIRPART LIMITED

FAIR PLAY GAMING LIMITED

THE FAIR PLAY PARTNERSHIP C.1.C

THE FAIR PLAY PARTNERSHIP C.1.C
FAIRPORT NEU SOLUTIONS LIMITED
FAIRPORT PROCESS EQUIPMENT LIMITED
FAIRPORT SITE OPERATIONS LIMITED
FAIRSTEAD FIRST STEPS NURSERY
FAIRTRADE FURNITURE COMPANY LIMITED
FAIR TRADE INDEX LIMITED

FAIR TRADE INDEX LIMITED

FAIRTRADE
FAIRTRADE
FAIRTRADE
FAIRTRADE
FAIRTRADE

RECORDS LIMITED
RECORDS LIMITED
RECORDS LIMITED
RECORDS LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

04403982
05309428
05398178

01959679
04693485

05480749
05480749
02780346
05771076
01513146
05621183

05621183

05749394
05749394
06202578
01464813

06446479
06446479
06723022

03949014
04961909
06072309
02297685
04656796
03034259

00580308
01363991
01571526
04194157
01177788
03954971
06357612
04200164
02307215
05517071
04439091
04439091
04866456
02825703
03428088
06044864
06252598
06220810
06220810
01860270
06425929
06425929
06425929
06425929

26/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009

2370172009
2270172009

2370172009
23/01/2009
26/01/2009
23/01/2009
2170172009
22/01/2009

22/01/2009

22/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
23/01/2009

27/01/2009
27/01/2009
23/01/2009

27/01/2009
21/01/2009
21/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009

2370172009
23/01/2009
2370172009
2370172009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
2270172009
27/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009

FATRDEAL
CONTRACTORS LTD

BRICKWORK & PAVING

FAIR VENTURE CONSULTING LIMITED

FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
LIMITED
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
LIMITED
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
LIMITED
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
LIMITED
FAIRVIEW
LIMITED
FAIRVIEW
LIMITED
FAIRVIEW
LIMITED
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW
FAIRVIEW HOMES
FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES
DRIVE) LIMITED

FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES
DRIVE) LIMITED

FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES
FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES

LIMITED

NEW
NEW
NEW

HOMES
HOMES
HOMES

HOMES
HOMES

HOMES
HOMES
HOMES
HOMES
HOMES

HOMES
HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES

HOMES
HOMES
HOMES
HOMES
HOMES
HOMES
HOMES
HOMES
HOMES
HOMES
HOMES
HOMES
HOMES

BODYSHOP LIMITED

COMPUTER SERVICES LTD
DESIGN AND BUILD LIMITED
ENFIELD LIMITED

ESTATES (HOUSING) LIMITED
ESTATES (HOUSING) LIMITED
HOMES LIMITED

LAND LIMITED

(BEESTON) LIMITED
(BOW) LIMITED
(CARTERHATCH)

(CHASE ROAD) LIMITED
(CHEQUERS WAY)

(COLDHAMS) LIMITED
(COLDHAMS) LIMITED
(COLINDALE) LIMITED
(EGHAM) LIMITED
(ENGLEFIELD GREEN)

(EPSOM) LIMITED
(FRIERN BARNET)

(FRIERN BARNET)
(GAYTON ROAD)
(GAYTON ROAD)

(GUILDFORD) LIMITED
(GUILDFORD) LIMITED
(HODDESDON) LIMITED
(HODDESDON) LIMITED
(KINGSLEY) LIMITED
(KINGSLEY) LIMITED
(NORTHGATE) LIMITED
(NORTHGATE) LIMITED
(OAKLANDS) LIMITED
(OAKLANDS) LIMITED
(SOUTH) LIMITED
(SOUTH) LIMITED
(WEST) LIMITED
(WEST) LIMITED
(WESTMINSTER

(WESTMINSTER

(WILLOW WAY) LIMITED
(WILLOW WAY) LIMITED

FAIRVIEW RESIDENTIAL LETTINGS LIMITED
FAIRVIEW [STRATEGIC LAND] LIMITED

03329125

05086582
03836526
04355970
03535386
05088243
01792776
00769922
00769922
03360803
03164322
03159205
03805350
03390189

03479204
03159207

06368213
06368213
03770488
03363085
03457119

03499301
03657727

03657727

06370694

06370694

03557148
03557148
03553774
03553774
03835230
03835230
03522862
03522862
01145312
01145312
03164319
03164319
03159200
03159200
03390185

03390185

03942438
03942438
06585216
03163889

21/01/2009

22/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
21/01/2009
2370172009
2370172009
2370172009
2370172009
2370172009
2370172009
2370172009
23/01/2009

2370172009
2370172009

2370172009
2370172009
2370172009
2370172009
2370172009

2370172009
26/01/2009

26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2670172009

2670172009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2670172009
26/01/2009

26/01/2009

26/01/2009
2670172009
23/01/2009
2670172009



