DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)					
FAIRDEAL BUILDERS LTD	04403982	(K) 26/01/2009	FAIRDEAL BRICKWORK & PAVING	03329125	(K) 21/01/2009
FAIRDEAL ENGINEERS LIMITED	05309428	(K) 26/01/2009	CONTRACTORS LTD	03027223	(10) 21/01/2009
FAIRDEAL PROPERTY & FINANCIAL	05398178	(K) 22/01/2009	FAIR VENTURE CONSULTING LIMITED	05086582	(K) 22/01/2009
SERVICES LTD		(,,,,	FAIRVIEW LIMITED	03836526	(B) 23/01/2009
FAIRFACSIMILES LIMITED	01959679	(K) 23/01/2009	FAIRVIEW BODYSHOP LIMITED	04355970	(K) 22/01/2009
FAIRFAX CLOSE (CAVERSHAM) RESIDENTS	04693485	(K) 22/01/2009	FAIRVIEW COMPUTER SERVICES LTD	03535386	(K) 22/01/2009
LIMITED			FAIRVIEW DESIGN AND BUILD LIMITED	05088243	(K) 21/01/2009
FAIRFAX GROUP LIMITED	05480749	(B) 23/01/2009	FAIRVIEW ENFIELD LIMITED	01792776	(B) 23/01/2009
FAIRFAX GROUP LIMITED	05480749	(B) 23/01/2009	FAIRVIEW ESTATES (HOUSING) LIMITED	00769922	(B) 23/01/2009
FAIRFAX HOUSE LIMITED	02780346	(K) 26/01/2009	FAIRVIEW ESTATES (HOUSING) LIMITED	00769922	(D) 23/01/2009
FAIRFIELD FUN FACTORY LIMITED	05771076	(K) 23/01/2009	FAIRVIEW HOMES LIMITED	03360803	(B) 23/01/2009
FAIRFIELD GARDENS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01513146	(K) 21/01/2009	FAIRVIEW LAND LIMITED	03164322	(B) 23/01/2009
FAIRFIELD PARK (MURTON) MANAGEMENT	05621183	(K) 22/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (BEESTON) LIMITED	03159205	(B) 23/01/2009
COMPANY LIMITED			FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (BOW) LIMITED	03805350	(B) 23/01/2009
FAIRFIELD PARK (MURTON) MANAGEMENT	05621183	(K) 22/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (CARTERHATCH)	03390189	(B) 23/01/2009
COMPANY LIMITED			LIMITED		
FAIR FOODS LIMITED	05749394	(K) 22/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (CHASE ROAD) LIMITED		(B) 23/01/2009
FAIR FOODS LIMITED	05749394	(K) 22/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (CHEQUERS WAY)	03159207	(B) 23/01/2009
FAIRGRANGE ENGINEERING LTD	06202578	(K) 22/01/2009	LIMITED		
FAIRHAVEN COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01464813	(N) 23/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (COLDHAMS) LIMITED	06368213	(B) 23/01/2009
LIMITED			FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (COLDHAMS) LIMITED	06368213	(B) 23/01/2009
FAIRHAVEN UNDER 5'S CENTRE LIMITED	06446479	(K) 27/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (COLINDALE) LIMITED	03770488	(B) 23/01/2009
FAIRHAVEN UNDER 5'S CENTRE LIMITED	06446479	(K) 27/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (EGHAM) LIMITED	03363085	(B) 23/01/2009
FAIRHOLD HOMES INVESTMENT (NO.18)	06723022	(B) 23/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (ENGLEFIELD GREEN)	03457119	(B) 23/01/2009
LIMITED			LIMITED		
FAIRHURST INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03949014	(K) 27/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (EPSOM) LIMITED	03499301	(B) 23/01/2009
FAIRLAND CONSULTING LTD	04961909	(K) 21/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (FRIERN BARNET)	03657727	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIRLAWN DEVELOPMENTS (UK) LIMITED	06072309	(K) 21/01/2009	LIMITED	0265555	(7) 06 (01 (0000
FAIRLAWNS HOVE LIMITED	02297685	(K) 22/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (FRIERN BARNET)	03657727	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIRLIGHT GARAGE LIMITED	04656796	(K) 22/01/2009	LIMITED	0.6370604	(D) 06/01/0000
FAIRMEAD & HAVEN RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	03034259	(K) 27/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (GAYTON ROAD) LIMITED	06370694	(B) 26/01/2009
ASSOCIATION LIMITED FAIRMEAD ESTATES LIMITED	00580308	(K) 23/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (GAYTON ROAD)	06370694	(D) 26/01/2000
FAIRMEAD ESTATES LIMITED FAIRMILE COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01363991	(K) 23/01/2009 (K) 23/01/2009	LIMITED	06370694	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIRMILE COOKI MANAGEMENI LIMITED FAIRMITRE LIMITED	01503991	(K) 23/01/2009 (K) 23/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (GUILDFORD) LIMITED	03557148	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIRMOOR PROPERTIES LTD	04194157	(K) 23/01/2009 (K) 23/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (GUILDFORD) LIMITED	03557148	(B) 26/01/2009 (B) 26/01/2009
FAIRMOOK PROPERITES LID FAIR MUSIC LIMITED	01177788	(K) 23/01/2009 (K) 21/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (GOILDFORD) LIMITED	03557146	(B) 26/01/2009 (B) 26/01/2009
FAIROAKS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	03954971	(K) 26/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (HODDESDON) LIMITED	03553774	(B) 26/01/2009 (B) 26/01/2009
FAIROFFER LIMITED	06357612	(K) 27/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (KINGSLEY) LIMITED	03835230	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIROPTIONS LIMITED		(K) 22/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (KINGSLEY) LIMITED	03835230	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIRPART LIMITED	02307215	(K) 27/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (NORTHGATE) LIMITED	03522862	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIR PLAY GAMING LIMITED	05517071	(N) 23/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (NORTHGATE) LIMITED	03522862	(B) 26/01/2009
THE FAIR PLAY PARTNERSHIP C.I.C		(K) 27/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (OAKLANDS) LIMITED	01145312	(B) 26/01/2009
THE FAIR PLAY PARTNERSHIP C.I.C	04439091	(K) 27/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (OAKLANDS) LIMITED	01145312	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIRPORT NEU SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04866456	(K) 26/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (SOUTH) LIMITED	03164319	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIRPORT PROCESS EQUIPMENT LIMITED	02825703	(K) 26/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (SOUTH) LIMITED	03164319	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIRPORT SITE OPERATIONS LIMITED		(K) 26/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (WEST) LIMITED	03159200	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIRSTEAD FIRST STEPS NURSERY	06044864	(N) 23/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (WEST) LIMITED	03159200	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIRTRADE FURNITURE COMPANY LIMITED	06252598	(K) 21/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (WESTMINSTER	03390185	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIR TRADE INDEX LIMITED	06220810	(K) 26/01/2009	DRIVE) LIMITED		
FAIR TRADE INDEX LIMITED	06220810	(K) 26/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (WESTMINSTER	03390185	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIRTRADE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED	01860270	(K) 23/01/2009	DRIVE) LIMITED		
FAIRTRADE RECORDS LIMITED	06425929	(K) 27/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (WILLOW WAY) LIMITED	03942438	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIRTRADE RECORDS LIMITED	06425929	(K) 27/01/2009	FAIRVIEW NEW HOMES (WILLOW WAY) LIMITED	03942438	(B) 26/01/2009
FAIRTRADE RECORDS LIMITED	06425929	(K) 27/01/2009	FAIRVIEW RESIDENTIAL LETTINGS LIMITED	06585216	(B) 23/01/2009
FAIRTRADE RECORDS LIMITED	06425929	(K) 27/01/2009	FAIRVIEW [STRATEGIC LAND] LIMITED	03163889	(B) 26/01/2009